
RAM INDIA SHELTERS

1 Chaphalkar House”, 4th floor, above TJSB Bank, Near Hotel Utsav, Pune - Satara Road, Bibavewadi, 

Pune - 411 037., Phone No-020-24261622, Email-purchase@ramindiagroup.com

Purchase Order

PO DetailsSupplier Details

INFRA.MARKETSupplier Name :

Address :

PO No.  

17/01/2024PO Date 

Delivery Date 24/01/2024

986

61/B SHREE CHAMBERS , 4 OLD MUMBAI - 

PUNE NEXT TO LABOUR OFFICE , 

WAKADEWADI,PUNE - 411005.

Mobile No. :

Email ID :  

GST No.  :

8793058564

dhananjay.sheelavant@infta.market

27AAGCB8087R1ZP

Contact Person : MR.DHANANJAY SHEELAVANT SIR Green hive PlusProject Name :

Building Name :

Company PAN No.

Company GST No.

Phone  No. :

PAN No. :

27AAOFR5460M1ZI

AA0FR5460M

A2

 0.00

Delivery AddressCommunication/Billing Address

Amol-8208601557store_greenhive@rediffmail.com

Sr. No, 165/A, Off Pune-Saswad Road, Nr. S.P. Infocity, 

Phurasungi - Bhekarainagar Rd, Harpale wasti, Fursungi , Pune 

412308

Site Contact -

1 Chaphalkar House”, 4th floor, above TJSB Bank, Near Hotel Utsav, 

Pune - Satara Road, Bibavewadi, Pune - 411 037.

RAM INDIA SHELTERS

List of goods as follow :

Total

(INR)

Disc.

(%)

Rate

(INR)

Description Of Goods Unit QtyS.No Basic Amt

(INR)

GST 

 %

GST Amt 

(INR)

    4,17,630.51 0.00      3,569.49 117.0000CumRMC M20  18.00      75,173.50     4,92,804.01 1 

DUMPING

    4,17,630.51      75,173.50     4,92,804.01Total :

 37,586.75 INPUT CGST

 37,586.75 INPUT SGST

 75,173.50 C + S GST 18% _IP

Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :

Other Charges 2

Other Charges 1

         0.00

         0.00

         0.00

         0.00Transport: 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

         0.00

GROSS AMOUNT (INR):     4,92,804.00

RUPEES FOUR LAC NINETY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Page 1 of 217/01/2024

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

Subject to pune Jurisdication only"

INFRA.MARKETFor RAM INDIA SHELTERSRamesh.pawar

Prepared  By   Approve  By   Verified By   Accepted By   

UnApproved



RAM INDIA SHELTERS

1 Chaphalkar House”, 4th floor, above TJSB Bank, Near Hotel Utsav, Pune - Satara Road, Bibavewadi, 

Pune - 411 037., Phone No-020-24261622, Email-purchase@ramindiagroup.com

Purchase Order

PO DetailsSupplier Details

INFRA.MARKETSupplier Name :

Address :

PO No.  

17/01/2024PO Date 

Delivery Date 24/01/2024

986

61/B SHREE CHAMBERS , 4 OLD MUMBAI - 

PUNE NEXT TO LABOUR OFFICE , 

WAKADEWADI,PUNE - 411005.

Site Contact Person:-

Site Contact No:-

Mr. Suryakant Sawant

Amol-8208601557store_greenhive@rediffmail.com

Page 2 of 217/01/2024

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

Subject to pune Jurisdication only"
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